
Bid Evaluation Report 

I. Name of Procuring Agency: District Officer R&T CDGK. 

2. Tender Reference No: NIT NO.TC/G-55/DO/R&T/W&S/66 DT.4-2-2011 

3. 	 Tender Description I Name of work I Item :IMPROVEMENTI REH: OF ROAD FROM 
MEMON GOTH TO GHAFOOR BASTI VIA BRIHI GOTH 2.0 K.M. 

4. Method of Procurement : _________________________ 

5. 	 Tender Published: Daily Business Observer, Jago, Aas, Karachi Time, Wisdom 
Dated 12-02-2011 ADVT/INF/KRYIN0.486/2011 SPPRA ID. 32.S.2.. 

(Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & News Papers names with dates) 

6. 	 Total Bid document Sold: _______"'-'-________________ 

7. 	 Total Bid Received : _________ ""'---'--____.............___________ 


8. 	 Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable)28-02-2011 (Provide details in separate form) 

9. No. of Bid Opening date: (ifapplicable):__~2'-"8c...:-0~2=_-::::.2::=..Oo!_l1:!....____________ 

10. Bid (s) 

11. Financial Bid Opening 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

ComparisonCost Reasonfor.
S N. I Name ofFirm or Ranking in. withoffered by acceptance/ Remarks . o. Bidder terms ofcost Estimatedthe Bidder rejection

cost 
• 2 43 5 6 

Mis Mehboob 
0 i 1 

1st Lowest. 1,42,52,031/­
1. 

Builders 
2M Lowest.2. Mis Lal Khan 1,42,65,275/­ • 

Bugti 
3. Mis R.K 3ra Lowest. 1,42,79,009/­

Construction 

Mis Compaigner 
 4tn Lowest. 1,42,90,692/­4. 
Associates 

W~ 
Riaz AI" hutto ~~Siddiqui 

O.O.(BUILOIN Project Engineer O.O.(E& W)Project Engineer 
MK&KRP MK&KRP 

0.0.( 

~ 
~~~ 	 f~~ 

lethamal Khalil Bhutto 

D.O.L(E&M) ACCOUNTS OFFICER 
CDOK P.D.OFFICE (MK&KRP) 



Bid Evaluation Report 

1. 

2. 

Name ofProcuring Agency: District Officer R&T CDGK. 

Tender Reference No: NIT No.TC/G-55IDO/R&T/W&S/66 DTA-2-2011 

3. Tender Description I Name of work I Item: CONSTT:I REH: OF ROAD KHOKRAPAR 
CHAMAN COLONY 'B' AREA MARKET 1.5 K.M. 

4. Method of Procurement: 
----------------------------~--------------------

5. 	 Tender Published : Daily Business Observer, Jago, Aas, Karachi Time, Wisdom 
Dated 12-02-2011 ADVT/INFIKRYINOA86/2011 SPPRA ID. 32.82. 

(Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & News Papers names with dates) 

6. Total Bid document Sold: ______________""-!.,.__________________________ 

7. Total Bid Received ..________________----"~______________________________ 

8. Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 28-02-2011(Provide details in separate/orm) 

9. No. ofBid Opening date: (if applicable):________----'2!:<.:8"--..:=:0.=:2-"-2""'0'-=1-=-1~________ 

1O. Bid (s) Rejected: ________-"N~I==L"-________________ 

11. Financial Bid Opening 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

ComparisonCost 

Riaz 1 

D.O.(BUILDING) 
MK& 

4 

Reason forName ofFirm or Ranking in withS.No. offered by acceptance/ RemarksBidder terms ofcost Estimatedthe Bidder rejection
cost 

o 512 6 
Mis Syed Willayat 1st Lowest. 

1. Ali Shah 
2. Mis R.K. 2n Lowest. 

• Construction 
3. Mis Saad 3 f Lowest. 


Enterprises 

4. Mis Ammar 4 Lowest. 


Ente rises 


. Jah 	 ~ 
D.O. . . Project Engineer 	 D.O.(E&W)Project Engineer ~ 

CDGK 	 MK&KRP 

\')~Jeth~ 	 K:£~ 
D.O.I.(E&M) ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

CDGK P.D.oFFICE (MK&KRP) 



Bid Evaluation Report 

1. 	 Name of Procuring Agency: District Officer R&T CDGK. 

2. 	 Tender Reference No: NIT No.TC/G-55/DO/R&T/W&S/66 DT.4-2-2011 

3. 	 Tender Description / Name ofwork I Item: IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD FROM MEMON 
MUHALLAH TO MEMON GOTH THANA 1.5 K.M. 

4. 	 Method of Procurement :______.____________________ 

5. 	 Tender Published: Daily Business Observer, Jago, Aas, Karachi Time, Wisdom 
Dated 12-02-2011 ADVT/INF/KRYIN0.486/2011 SPPRA ID. 3:1.82­

(Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & News Papers names with dates) 

6. 	 Total Bid document Sold: ______--"=-'--______________..____ 

7. 	 Total Bid Received ..________~"_'__________________ 

8. 	 Technical Bid Opening date: (ifapplicable)28-02-2011(Provide details in separateform) 

9. No. of Bid Opening date: (ifapplicable);. _____--"'2=8:....-0=2:..-..:::2:,;;:0...:.1...:.1_________ 

10. Bid(s) 

11.. Financial Bid Opening 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

I Comparison I R fiCost . l eason orName ofFirm or 

3 

Ranking in . wdz 	 .IS.No. offered by Remark:lIE' d. acceptancelBidder terms ofcost stlmate . t'tlte Bidder I reJec IOnI cost 
10 4• 1 2 5 6 1 ,

MlsLal Khan 1st Lowest. 1,64,57,437/­
1. 

BugtiI 
2M Lowest. . 1,66,58,715/­

I I Ali Shah 
I 3. !Mis Saad 

2. • Mis Syed Willayat 

3 fU Lowest. 1,67,03,490/­ j
• Enterprises 

I4th Lowest. 1,67,3,212/-Mis Mass Pak 
I~.. 

Construction I/""\ 

~ 
f & 
~~Riaz Ali Uu 0 ~ ~ 

D.O.(BUTLDINO) Project Engineer D.O.(E&W)Project Engineer 
MK&KRP MK&KRP 

Jethamal Khalil Bhutto 
D.O.I.(E&M) ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

CDOK P.D.OFFICE (MK.&KRP) 



dah 

Bid Evaluation Report 

1. 	 Name of Procuring Agency: District Officer R&T CDGK. 

2. 	 Tender Reference No: NIT NO.TC/G-55IDOIR&T/W&S/66 DTA-2-2011 

3. 	 Tender Description I Name ofwork I Item; CONSTT: OF ROAD INTERNAL ROAD 
FROM GHAZI TOWN MALIR MEMON GO,--,T~H",--,R,,-,,-,=,,0"-2A~D~2=.c.0~K==.M~.________ 

4. Method of Procurement :________________________ 

5. 	 Tender Published: Daily Business Observer, Jago, Aas, Karachi Time, Wisdom 
Dated 12-02-2011 ADVT/INFfKRY/NOA86/2011 SPPRA ID. 3:L82... 

(Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & News Papers names with dates) 

6. Total Bid document Sold: 	 04 

7. Total Bid Received: 	 04 

8. Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable )28-02-2011 (Provide details in separate form) 

9. No. of Bid Opening date: (ifapplicable):. ___-_---"2~8'_-0~2=_-_=2:..:::0_=_1=_1______ 

10. Bid (s) Rejected: 

11. Financial Bid Opening 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

IComparison
Cost ! Reason for

Ranking in withS N. I Name ofFirm or offered by acceptance! Remarks . o. B'dd terms ofcost Estimated: I er rejectionthe Bidder 
cost 

4 50 2 31 6 
Mis MarsPak Ist Lowest. 90,45,374/­

1. 
Constt: 

2no Lowest.2. . Mis Compaigner 90,51,5301- I 
. Associates 

3ro Lowest. 90,70,348/-Mis Unique3. 
En!erprises. 
MlsAmmar 4tn Lowest. 90,8?;93/­4. 
Ente!Erises.I iI 

~ 

D.O. roject Engineer 
CDGK 

~ 
~~~ 

Jethamal 

D.O.I.(E&M) 
CDGK 

~ 

~~ Riaz Ali hutto 

D.O.(BUILDING) .roject Engineer 


MK&KRP 


~~. 
Khalil Bhutto 

ACCOUNTS OFFICER 
P.D.OFFICE (MK&KRP) 

~ 

D.O.(E&W)Project Engineer 


MK&KRP 




Bid Evaluation Report 

1. 	 Name of Procuring Agency: District Officer R&T CDGK. 

2. 	 Tender Reference No: NIT NO.TC/G-55/DO/R&T/W&S/66 DTA-2-2011 

3. 	 Tender Description / Name of work / Item :CONSTT: OF ROAD FROM PERYO GABOL 
AND HAJJ RAMZAN GOTH AND BALOCH KHAN GABOL ALI GOTH 2.0 KM. 

4. Method of Procurement : 
--~~~----------------------------------~------

5. 	 Tender Published: Daily Business Observer, Jago, Aas, Karachi Time, Wisdom . 
Dated 12-02-2011 ADVT/INFIKRYINOA86/2011 SPPRA ID. "3 loS 2.. 

(Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA 1D No. & News Papers names with dates) 

6. 	 Total Bid document Sold: 

7. Total Bid Received: 	 03 

8. Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 11-03-20 11 (Provide details in separate form) 

9. No. of Bid Opening date: (if applicable):_____---'""1'-"1....:-0"-"3'--=20"-1=-01'-_ __________ 

10. Bid (s) Rejected: 

11. Financial Bid Opening 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

! Comparison Reasonfor ICostr Name ofFirm or Ranking in withS.No. offered by acceptancel Remarksterms ofcostBidder i Estimated rejectionthe Bidder 
cost 

2 ·3!O ! 1 4 65 
Mr.Lal Khan 1st Lowest. 1,81,10,936/­

! 	 L Mugti 
1,81,56,724/­2. Syed Rahim Shah 2nu Lowest. 

i
& Bross: 

I1,82,28,004/-Mis Mehboob 3ro Lowest.3. 
/)Builders. I 

l4 
. ~--
Riaz;~utto eed Siddiqui 

O.O.(BUILOINO) Project Engineer O.O.(E&W)Project Engineer 
MK&KRP MK&KRP 

~~ 	 i{Le4­
Jethamal Khalil Bhutto ~ 

O.O.L(E&M) ACCOUNTS OFFICER 
COOK P.O.OFFlCE (MK&KRP) 

0.0 



Bid Evaluation Report 

L 	 Name of Procuring Agency: District Officer R&T CDGK. 

2. 	 Tender Reference No: NIT NO.TC/G-55/DO/R&T/W&S/66 DTA-2-2011 

3. 	 Tender Description I Name of work I Item: IMPR:I OF ROAD FROM KHOKRAPAR 
CHAMAN COLONY (A AREA) ITIFAQ COLONY TO BACHAL GOTH VIA RAMZAN 
LASI GOTH LAL SHAH QABRUSTAN 2.0 K.M. 

4. Method of Procurement: 

5. 	 Tender Published: Daily Business Observer, Jago, Aas, Karachi Time, Wisdom 
Dated 21-02-2011 ADVT/INF/KRY/NO.609/2011 SPPRA ID. ')282... 

(Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & News Papers names with dates) 

6. Total Bid document Sold: _______----!0~3~_______________ 

7. 	 Total Bid Received 03 

8. Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 11-03-2011 (Provide details in separate form) 

9. No. of Bid Opening date: (ifapplicable):, ___....=1-=.1-'-0~3'--2""-0"-1"-'1'---__________ 

10. Bid (s) Rejected: 	 Nil. 

11. Financial Bid Opening u ......'-'.___~._____________________ 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

l ComparisonCost. Reason for lRanking in. withName ofFirm or IS.No. offered by acceptance! Remarks
Bidder ' terms ofcost I Estimated 

i the Bidder rejection
cost 

3 : 4 20 1 5 6 
Mis Saad 1st Lowest. 1,60,04,657/­1. 
Enterprises 

2M Lowest.2. Syed Rahim Shah 1,60,47,0301­
& Bross: I 

I 

I 
3. Mis R.K. Constt: 3ra Lowest. 1,60,90,4311- I 

i 

Riaz Ali 	 L1;;;;: 
D.O.(BUILDING) roject Engineer D.O.(E&W)Project Engineer 

MK&KRP MK&KRP 

Jethamal Khalil Bhutto 
D.O.I.(E&M) ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

CDGK P .D.OFFICE (MK&KRP) 



-----------------------------

Bid Evaluation Report 

1. Name ofProcuring Agency: District Officer R&T CDGK. 

2. Tender Reference No. NIT NO.TC/G-55/DO/R&T/W&S/66 DT.4-2-20II 

3. 	 Tender Description 1Name of work 1 Item :CONSTT: OF ROAD FROM NATIONAL 
HIGHWAY EIDU GOTa CNG PUMP TO ALLAH BUXPATA NAGAR RAFIO 
COLONY SHABOO GABOL MAIN KHAN GOTH TAHIR BALOCH GOTH 2.0 K.M. 

4. Method of Procurement : 

5. 	 Tender Published: Daily Business Observer, Jago, Aas, Karachi Time, Wisdom 
Dated 21-02-2011 ADVT/INF/KRYINO.609/20II SPPRA ID. 3282.... 

(Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & News Papers names with dates) 

6. 	 Total Bid document Sold: ___~_____=-~=-=-___________~____________ 

7. 	 Total Bid Received ..__________"'""'-~=-________ ~___________ 

8. Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 11-03-20 11 (Provide details in separate form) 

9. No. of Bid Opening date: (if applicable):___....:12.1~-0::..::3:--2:::::.0:::.1~1~__________ 

10. Bid (s) 

11. Financial Bid Opening ~~.._.___...._____------_______________ 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

Cost Comparison Reason for 
! S.No. Name ofFirm or 

offered by 
Ranking in with acceptance/ Remarks . Bidder terms ofcost Estimated 

0 1 

l. 
Mis Unique 
Enterprises 

2. Mis Khan & 
Brothers 

3. Mis Usmaiha 

the Bidder cost 
2 • 3 4 
1st Lowest. 1,73,84,7801­

2n Lowest. 1,74,74,7 

Lowest. 

Riaz Ai 

rejection 

5 6 

~ 
D.O.( D.O.(BillLDINO) ~ect Engineer D.O.(E&W)Project Engineer 

MK&}(RP MK&KRP 

err~~~>~mal ~hutto _ 
D.O.L(E&M) ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

CDOK P.D.OFFICE (MK&KRP) 


